
 

• Henderson -Polk -Transylvania March 2021 UCC 

• Teams Meeting 

• March 11th 2021 

•  

Brian Morehouse-NC811 bmorehouse@nc811.org (336)482-6890 

 

Tami Stout 

Tami Stout, NC811, tami@nc811.org, 336-601-8644 

 

Flowers, Michelle 

Michelle Flowers NCUC Pipeline Safety 919-418-4558 mflowers@ncuc.net  

Paul Davis Paul Davis,  The Oaks Condo  

Marc Worth Marc Worth, Dominion Energy, marc.worth@dominionenergy.com, 828-230-2134  

Thomas Brookshire (Gas Distribution - 5P) 

Tom Brookshire , Dominion Energy. t.brookshire@dominionenergy.com 828-890-7553  

Brian Jamerson (Gas Distribution - 5P) 

Brian Jamerson Dominion Energy 828-551-6451 brian.jamerson@dominionenergy.com  

Eric Dover (Gas Distribution - 5P) 

Eric Dover  eric.dover@dominionenergy.com  

Wesley Jones (Gas Distribution - 5P) 

wesley jones, wesley.jones@dominionenergy.com  

Richard Walsh richard.walsh@dominionenergy.com  

• Greg Roberts- Dominion Energy-greg.roberst@dominionenergy.com 
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